Kindwin Technology (H.K.) LTD.
Address: B Building, Fuxin Road, Xinnan New Village, Pinghu Town, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China.
TEL: (86) 755-8467 5199 / 8467 5299 / 8467 5399
FAX: (86) 755-8467 5633
Middle Power R、G、B LED:0.5W
KMTR-0814
FEATURES

FAX: (86) 755-8467 5633
Ordering Information
Luminous Flux(Lm)
Part No.
Color of
Emission
Red
(IF=120mA)
Pure Green
(If=200mA)
Blue
(If=200mA)
Red     13-20
Pure Green  20-40  KMTR-0814
Blue   5-10
Floating Bins
Red(If=120mA)
E=9…12(lm)
 F=12…16(lm)
  G=16…21(lm)
Floating Bins
Pure Green(If=200mA)
H=19…25(lm)
 I=25…33(lm)
  J=33… 43(lm)
Floating Bins
Blue(If=200mA)
A=4.5…6(lm)
 B=6…8(lm)
  C=8…10.4(lm)
Wavelength Groups (Dominant Wavelength)
Red Group
min max
Unit
1 622 627 nm
Pure Green Group
min max
Unit
3 520 525 nm
4 525 530 nm
5 530 535 nm
Blue Group
min max
Unit
3 463 468 nm
4 466 471 nm
5 468 473 nm
Kindwin Technology (H.K.) LTD.
Address: B Building, Fuxin Road, Xinnan New Village, Pinghu Town, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China.
TEL: (86) 755-8467 5199 / 8467 5299 / 8467 5399
FAX: (86) 755-8467 5633
Group Name on Label
Example:E-1+H-3+A-3
Brightness
Group
(red)
Wavelength
(no grouping)
(red)
Brightness
Group
(pure green)
Wavelength
(pure green)
Brightness
Group
(blue)
Wavelength
(blue)
E 1 H 3 A  3
Note: No packing unit / tape ever contains more than one brightness group per color.